AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TRANSPORT NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSON NAMED	1000
	* S
I due bound in 1	5
1 " = 4 delivere 1000	SS
Les plates is	Z
	0
Je I while con appearant to eight at the end of the same of the family ord matter that such a son with a there is the same of the family ord matter or doop refere the Jule 4 is a council by mostly or doop refere the Jule 4 is a council by houself achieve to prejoing Inventory of the white of houself at the fire on the 3 2 and june acres in the office on the 3 2 and june acres in deep regarded the 13 the deplember 1819 Hey Mireder 18 th to the Jule 13 the deplember 1819 Hey Mireder 18 th to make the many of the country of mind the Just country of make the deplember and form following to the will and destances to along the manes and form following to the manes of the decently humand at the discretion of my recentors herein after manual. Then 12 my will is, there my recentors my my my dotte in the	COUNTY, AL ESTATE CASE FILE Looney
way they may Judge most sensficial to my legatees herein after redoned. I'm! I give my seloved wife a descretionary possibilition as much of my solide as may remain lafter my debte are paid) as the may cleem necessary for her support during her life. The residue that the does not rep to be equally divided among my five children to not! To ligabeth it should, Brenet Columns synthe Towall	Y, Absalem
	9
	100
	10
	000
	Q
	CVSE NO
	0
	10
	12
	-

The record of the estate sale includes notations that the early Lanier families of Madison County purchased some the estate items of Absalom Looney, as shown in the data below. Stephen Neal was the first sheriff of the county.